
R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 2 1000 m ME

22/12/2023

BK / CB
HEUSDEN

1000 meter

TimePl. Rider HeatOmn.P.

1 23 DENS Tuur 0:01:01 553 9 1010016387021

2 48 POLLEFLIET Gianluca 0:01:02 403 9 2010064971994

3 5 BERNARD Thibaut 0:01:02 585 5 2010070883136

4 60 VANDENBRANDEN Noah 0:01:02 935 6 1010064994125

5 56 VAN DEN HAUTE Milan 0:01:03 065 6 2010065116585

6 58 VAN GUCHT Yoran 0:01:03 972 5 1010065049594

7 22 DENS Stan 0:01:04 077 3 2010065099310

8 6 BERTELS Lennert 0:01:04 239 7 1010065535406

9 31 HESTERS Jules 0:01:04 355 8 2010010771226

10 21 DEMAN Brem 0:01:04 691 3 1010064985839

11 49 RAES Renzo 0:01:04 886 4 1010065024740

12 37 LEFEBER Mathias 0:01:04 898 8 1010010771428

13 44 NYS Gerald 0:01:05 580 7 2010011036964

14 65 VERSCHAEREN Niels 0:01:06 715 1 1010063964410

15 55 TISON Frederick 0:01:07 461 4 2010120843287

16 9 CHINTINNE Tom 0:01:08 251 2 1010098244513

17 10 COLLARD Ernesto 0:01:13 314 2 2010078300909

Communiqué-nr: 1 22/12/2023 - 19:04:12



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 1 500 m WE

22/12/2023

BK / CB
HEUSDEN

500 meter

TimePl. Rider HeatOmn.P.

1 42 NICOLAES Julie 0:00:34 681 4 110065045049 0

2 33 JENAER Valerie 0:00:34 750 5 110110977983 0

3 62 VANHOVE Marith 0:00:35 325 5 210065016454 0

4 47 POETS Kjelle 0:00:36 760 3 110065050406 0

5 68 WOLFS Zoë 0:00:36 800 3 210065055052 0

6 67 WITTEVRONGEL Lani 0:00:37 112 4 210065064954 0

7 39 MAES Sara 0:00:37 282 2 110064970883 0

8 38 LENAERS Jade 0:00:38 874 2 110064963914 0

9 53 STOCKMAN Julie 0:00:39 607 2 210015703674 0

10 32 JANSSEN Kaat 0:00:40 866 1 210132809552 0

Communiqué-nr: 2 22/12/2023 - 19:05:10



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 1 500 m Dames J.

22/12/2023

BK / CB
HEUSDEN

500 meter

TimePl. Rider HeatOmn.P.

1 12 DE BUYSSER Auke 0:00:38 118 3 210065178122 0

2 69 WOLFS Lotte 0:00:38 140 2 210065135985 0

3 26 EXPEELS Laerke 0:00:38 607 2 110065134167 0

4 28 GHEYSENS Zita 0:00:38 662 4 210110025464 0

5 35 KERKHOF Falke 0:00:39 298 5 110117498104 0

6 13 DE CEULAER Katrijn 0:00:39 538 5 210073157582 0

7 25 DIERICK Lova 0:00:41 416 3 110124871013 0

8 11 CORVERS Anna 0:00:41 450 4 110065148618 0

9 2 ANNE Auke 0:00:41 704 1 110110334551 0

10 43 NONNEMAN Josse 0:00:41 898 1 210126449180 0

TimePl. Rider HeatOmn.P.

0 66 VIERSTRAETE Luca 000 dnf 6 210073128078 0

0 70 WOLFS Lore 000 dnf 6 110065204491 0

Communiqué-nr: 3 22/12/2023 - 19:34:55



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 1 500 m Dames Nieuw/Deb.

22/12/2023

BK / CB
HEUSDEN

500 meter

TimePl. Rider HeatOmn.P.

1 77 MEEUSEN Anna 0:00:37 697 4 110107749806 0

2 74 GEVERS Jana 0:00:38 215 2 110119089510 0

3 73 FIVE Laura 0:00:38 783 4 210065232379 0

4 75 LAGAEYSSE Faye 0:00:39 714 1 110118802146 0

5 72 DE WINTER Eline 0:00:40 274 3 110065221568 0

6 76 MATTHÉ Jinthe 0:00:42 697 3 310117815978 0

7 78 SPINNOY Tika 0:00:43 896 2 210107773751 0

Communiqué-nr: 4 22/12/2023 - 19:44:06



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 1 500 m Nieuw/Deb.

22/12/2023

BK / CB
HEUSDEN

500 meter

TimePl. Rider HeatOmn.P.

1 19 DE VALCK Sune 0:00:34 247 4 110080488257 0

2 8 BOGAERT Matthias 0:00:34 849 10 210065224501 0

3 18 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis 0:00:35 553 13 210123751267 0

4 16 DE NUL Giel 0:00:35 635 10 110065222174 0

5 34 KAHN Stan 0:00:35 963 13 110065219245 0

6 4 BASTIAENS Alexander 0:00:36 051 2 110065243190 0

7 36 KIMPE Ian 0:00:36 209 12 110065219750 0

8 45 OLIVIERS Siebe 0:00:36 348 9 210065218033 0

9 3 APPELTANTS Floren 0:00:36 499 1 110098732240 0

10 46 PETILLON Valentin 0:00:36 658 9 110097277240 0

11 29 HAID Romain 0:00:37 490 8 210081161500 0

12 61 VANDERLINDEN Arne 0:00:37 717 6 210119290580 0

13 57 VAN GIJSEL Cedric 0:00:37 752 12 210071311956 0

14 63 VERGALLE Tille 0:00:37 792 6 110065219346 0

15 54 TANGHE Finn 0:00:38 175 8 110065260267 0

16 15 DE MULDER Matteo 0:00:38 270 4 210087726780 0

17 64 VERHULST Timothy 0:00:39 220 2 210114246681 0

18 20 DELINCE Sam 0:00:39 463 3 210113489374 0

19 27 FERNANDEZ-VALOR Santino 0:00:40 532 5 210065296138 0

20 24 DEZITTER Vincenzo 0:00:40 559 11 110137109076 0

21 59 VAN ISTERDAEL Luca 0:00:40 962 7 210122572921 0

22 51 ROBERT Victor 0:00:41 498 5 110118707974 0

23 40 MASSET Ely 0:00:41 960 11 210110518043 0

24 52 SCHYNS Tony 0:00:43 659 7 110082935990 0

25 71 WOLLSEIFEN Maxim 0:00:44 842 3 110110392549 0

Communiqué-nr: 5 22/12/2023 - 20:23:06



R_basis_koptekst

QUAL 1 POINTSRESULTS OMNIUM

22/12/2023HEUSDEN

BK / CB

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

16BOGAERT Matthias8 16 10 0 0 161 10065224501

8DE NUL Giel16 8 20 0 0 82 10065222174

6BASTIAENS Alexander4 6 30 0 0 63 10065243190

5APPELTANTS Floren3 5 50 0 0 54 10098732240

5WILLEMS Sander80 5 130 0 0 55 10115402904

3VAN GIJSEL Cedric57 3 40 0 0 36 10071311956

1HAID Romain29 1 90 0 0 17 10081161500

0DE SCHRIJVER Mauro17 0 60 0 0 08 10098929068

0VANDERLINDEN Arne61 0 70 0 0 09 10119290580

0WOLLSEIFEN Maxim71 0 80 0 0 010 10110392549

0DEZITTER Vincenzo24 0 100 0 0 011 10137109076

0VAN ISTERDAEL Luca59 0 110 0 0 012 10122572921

0DELINCE Sam20 0 120 0 0 013 10113489374

0SCHYNS Tony52 0 140 0 0 014 10082935990

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 80 5

1 8 3

1 4 2

1 29 1

2 3 5

2 8 3

2 16 2

2 57 1

3 8 10

3 16 6

3 4 4

3 57 2

Communiqué-nr: 6 22/12/2023 - 21:18:54



R_basis_koptekst

QUAL 2 POINTSRESULTS OMNIUM

22/12/2023HEUSDEN

BK / CB

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

13KIMPE Ian36 13 10 0 0 131 10065219750

11DE VALCK Sune19 11 20 0 0 112 10080488257

5KAHN Stan34 5 90 0 0 53 10065219245

4PETILLON Valentin46 4 30 0 0 44 10097277240

4VERGALLE Tille63 4 40 0 0 45 10065219346

3TANGHE Finn54 3 60 0 0 36 10065260267

2OLIVIERS Siebe45 2 50 0 0 27 10065218033

2VERHULST Timothy64 2 80 0 0 28 10114246681

0FERNANDEZ-VALOR Santino27 0 70 0 0 09 10065296138

0DE MULDER Matteo15 0 100 0 0 010 10087726780

0DE TOLLENAERE Mathis18 0 110 0 0 011 10123751267

-20MASSET Ely40 0 130 -20 -20 -2012 10110518043

-40ROBERT Victor51 0 120 -40 -40 -4013 10118707974

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 19 5

1 36 3

1 63 2

1 64 1

2 34 5

2 54 3

2 45 2

2 64 1

3 36 10

3 19 6

3 46 4

3 63 2

Communiqué-nr: 7 22/12/2023 - 21:32:42



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS ELIMINATION Afv/Elim. WE

22/12/2023HEUSDEN

BK / CB

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points Omn. Points 

(Place)

1 VANHOVE Marith62 0 (1)10065016454 0

2 DE CLERCQ Katrijn14 0 (2)10064418993 0

3 MAES Sara39 0 (3)10064970883 0

4 HESTERS Hélène30 0 (4)10107750917 0

5 WITTEVRONGEL Lani67 0 (5)10065064954 0

6 JANSSEN Kaat32 0 (6)10132809552 0

7 STOCKMAN Julie53 0 (7)10015703674 0

8 AERTS Kato1 0 (8)10064998266 0

9 LENAERS Jade38 0 (9)10064963914 0

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 8 22/12/2023 - 21:40:00



R_basis_koptekst

Puntenk./C.a.Points  Dames J.RESULTS OMNIUM

22/12/2023HEUSDEN

BK / CB

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

21DE BUYSSER Auke12 21 10 0 0 211 10065178122

21EXPEELS Laerke26 21 30 0 0 212 10065134167

14KERKHOF Falke35 14 20 0 0 143 10117498104

7GHEYSENS Zita28 7 40 0 0 74 10110025464

7NONNEMAN Josse43 7 90 0 0 75 10126449180

4VIERSTRAETE Luca66 4 70 0 0 46 10073128078

3DIERICK Lova25 3 80 0 0 37 10124871013

0DE CEULAER Katrijn13 0 50 0 0 08 10073157582

0CORVERS Anna11 0 60 0 0 09 10065148618

0ANNE Auke2 0 100 0 0 010 10110334551

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 43 5

1 12 3

1 26 2

1 35 1

2 35 5

2 12 3

2 26 2

2 66 1

3 26 5

3 25 3

3 43 2

3 66 1

4 28 5

4 26 3

4 12 2

4 35 1

5 26 5

5 12 3

5 66 2

5 35 1

6 12 10

6 35 6

6 26 4

6 28 2

Communiqué-nr: 9 22/12/2023 - 22:07:09



R_basis_koptekst

Puntenk./C.a.Points Dames Nieuw/DebRESULTS OMNIUM

22/12/2023HEUSDEN

BK / CB

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

22MEEUSEN Anna77 22 10 0 0 221 10107749806

15FIVE Laura73 15 20 0 0 152 10065232379

9LAGAEYSSE Faye75 9 30 0 0 93 10118802146

9DE WINTER Eline72 9 40 0 0 94 10065221568

0SPINNOY Tika78 0 50 0 0 05 10107773751

0GEVERS Jana74 0 60 0 0 06 10119089510

0MATTHÉ Jinthe76 0 70 0 0 07 10117815978

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 77 5

1 73 3

1 72 2

1 75 1

2 73 5

2 72 3

2 77 2

2 75 1

3 77 5

3 75 3

3 72 2

3 73 1

4 77 10

4 73 6

4 75 4

4 72 2

Communiqué-nr: 10 22/12/2023 - 22:27:02



R_basis_koptekst

Puntenk./C.a.Points  Nieuw/Deb.RESULTS OMNIUM

22/12/2023HEUSDEN

BK / CB

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

28VANDERLINDEN Arne61 8 1120 0 20 281 10119290580

25DE VALCK Sune19 25 10 0 0 252 10080488257

25BASTIAENS Alexander4 5 1520 0 20 253 10065243190

13BOGAERT Matthias8 13 20 0 0 134 10065224501

8KIMPE Ian36 8 30 0 0 85 10065219750

4APPELTANTS Floren3 4 50 0 0 46 10098732240

3DE NUL Giel16 3 100 0 0 37 10065222174

3WILLEMS Sander80 3 140 0 0 38 10115402904

2PETILLON Valentin46 2 40 0 0 29 10097277240

2HAID Romain29 2 120 0 0 210 10081161500

2OLIVIERS Siebe45 2 170 0 0 211 10065218033

1TANGHE Finn54 1 80 0 0 112 10065260267

1VERHULST Timothy64 1 130 0 0 113 10114246681

0VAN GIJSEL Cedric57 0 60 0 0 014 10071311956

0VERGALLE Tille63 0 70 0 0 015 10065219346

0DE SCHRIJVER Mauro17 0 90 0 0 016 10098929068

0DE MULDER Matteo15 0 160 0 0 017 10087726780

0FERNANDEZ-VALOR Santino27 0 180 0 0 018 10065296138

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

0KAHN Stan dnf34 0 00 0 0 01 10065219245

-40DEZITTER Vincenzo dnf24 0 00 -40 -40 -402 10137109076

-40WOLLSEIFEN Maxim dnf71 0 00 -40 -40 -403 10110392549

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 19 5

1 80 3

1 8 2

1 3 1

2 61 5

2 3 3

2 16 2

2 54 1

3 19 5

3 36 3

3 8 2

3 64 1

4 4 5

4 61 3

4 29 2

4 16 1

5 19 5

5 8 3

5 45 2

5 36 1

6 19 10

6 8 6

6 36 4

6 46 2

Communiqué-nr: 11 22/12/2023 - 22:52:19



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS ELIMINATION Afv/Elim. ME

22/12/2023HEUSDEN

BK / CB

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points Omn. Points 

(Place)

1 DENS Tuur23 0 (1)10016387021 0

2 HESTERS Jules31 0 (2)10010771226 0

3 POLLEFLIET Gianluca48 0 (3)10064971994 0

4 BERNARD Thibaut5 0 (4)10070883136 0

5 VAN DEN HAUTE Milan56 0 (5)10065116585 0

6 DENS Stan22 0 (6)10065099310 0

7 VAN GUCHT Yoran58 0 (7)10065049594 0

8 BERTELS Lennert6 0 (8)10065535406 0

9 VANDENBRANDEN Noah60 0 (9)10064994125 0

10 REYNAERTS Wim50 0 (10)10009141525 0

11 COLLARD Ernesto10 0 (11)10078300909 0

12 NYS Gerald44 0 (12)10011036964 0

13 CHINTINNE Tom9 0 (13)10098244513 0

14 DEMAN Brem21 0 (14)10064985839 0

15 BLOEMEN Tristan7 0 (15)10114606995 0

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 12 22/12/2023 - 23:02:33


